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SYNOPSIS OF CLASS XII RESULT IN YEAR 2014-2015

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED

NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT

NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT

NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS

NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS

NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS

STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE

TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2

TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS

INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT

STREAM DETAILS

SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS

TOTAL NO. APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS

FIRST DIVISIONS

SECOND DIVISIONS

A1 & A2

B1 & B2

HIGHEST

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE

 331 

 331 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 328 

 3 

 0 

 167 

 1210 

 313 

 53 

 139 

 199 

 1425 

 6 

 87.35

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE  97.60

100.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

99.09 Percent

0.90 Percent

0.00 Percent

50.45 Percent

73.11 Percent

STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT

18.91 Percent

16.01 Percent

41.99 Percent

60.12 Percent

86.10 Percent

 139  139  53

 642

 1

 138

 539

 119

 21

 73

 109

 139  139 

 137

 2

 494

 135

 25

 52

 68

 567

 53

 0

 177

 59

 7

 14

 22

 216

 53 

97.20 Percent 97.60 Percent97.40 Percent

89.26 Percent 85.91 Percent 86.14 Percent

(100.00 %)

(99.28 %)

(0.72 %)

(15.11 %)

(52.52 %)

(78.42 %)

(100.00 %)

(1.44 %)

(17.99 %)

(37.41 %)

(48.92 %)

(98.56 %) (100.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(100.00 %)

(13.21 %)

(26.42 %)

(41.51 %)

Percent

Percent

ARTS ANANYA ARORA 97.60 Percent

COMMERCE GOURI GARG 97.40 Percent

SCIENCE APOORVAA GUPTA 97.20 Percent

SCIENCE GARVIT GUPTA 97.20 Percent


