## BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL PITAM PURA, DELHI-110 034.

## **SYNOPSIS OF CLASS XII RESULT IN YEAR 2014-2015**

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED		331		
NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	331		100.00 Percent	
NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED	0		0.00 Percent	
NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT	0		0.00 Percent	
NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT	0		0.00 Percent	
NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS	328		99.09 Percent	
NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS	3		0.90 Percent	
NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS	0		0.00 Percent	
STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE	167		50.45 Percent	
TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2	1210		73.11 Percent	
TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2	313		18.91 Percent	
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE	53		16.01 Percent	
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE	139		41.99 Percent	
STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION	199		60.12 Percent	
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS	1425		86.10 Percent	
INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB	6			
AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT	87.35 Percent			
HIGHEST PERCENTAGE	97.60 Percent			
	STREAM DETAILS			
TOTAL NO APPEADED	SCIENCE 139	COMMERCE 139	ARTS 53	
TOTAL NO. APPEARED  NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED		139 (100.00 %		
	130 (100 00 %)		53 (100 00 %)	
	139 (100.00 %)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	53 (100.00 %)	
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS	642	567	216	
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS FIRST DIVISIONS	642 138 (99.28 %)	567 137 (98.56 %)	216 53 (100.00 %)	
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS FIRST DIVISIONS SECOND DIVISIONS	642 138 (99.28 %) 1 (0.72 %)	567 137 (98.56 %) 2 (1.44 %)	216 53 (100.00 %) 0 (0.00 %)	
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS FIRST DIVISIONS SECOND DIVISIONS A1 & A2	642 138 (99.28 %) 1 (0.72 %) 539	567 137 (98.56 %) 2 (1.44 %) 494	216 53 (100.00 %) 0 (0.00 %) 177	
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS FIRST DIVISIONS SECOND DIVISIONS A1 & A2 B1 & B2	642 138 (99.28 %) 1 (0.72 %) 539 119	567 137 (98.56 %) 2 (1.44 %) 494 135	216 53 (100.00 %) 0 (0.00 %) 177 59	
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS FIRST DIVISIONS SECOND DIVISIONS A1 & A2	642 138 (99.28 %) 1 (0.72 %) 539	567 137 (98.56 %) 2 (1.44 %) 494	216 53 (100.00 %) 0 (0.00 %) 177 59 7 (13.21 %)	
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS FIRST DIVISIONS SECOND DIVISIONS A1 & A2 B1 & B2	642 138 (99.28 %) 1 (0.72 %) 539 119 21 (15.11 %) 73 (52.52 %)	567 137 (98.56 %) 2 (1.44 %) 494 135	216 53 (100.00 %) 0 (0.00 %) 177 59	
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS FIRST DIVISIONS SECOND DIVISIONS A1 & A2 B1 & B2 STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE	642 138 (99.28 %) 1 (0.72 %) 539 119 21 (15.11 %)	567 137 (98.56 %) 2 (1.44 %) 494 135 25 (17.99 %)	216 53 (100.00 %) 0 (0.00 %) 177 59 7 (13.21 %)	
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS  FIRST DIVISIONS  SECOND DIVISIONS  A1 & A2  B1 & B2  STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE  STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE  STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION  HIGHEST	642 138 (99.28 %) 1 (0.72 %) 539 119 21 (15.11 %) 73 (52.52 %) 109 (78.42 %) 97.20 F	567  137 (98.56 %)  2 (1.44 %)  494  135  25 (17.99 %)  52 (37.41 %)  68 (48.92 %)  97.40 F	216 53 (100.00 %) 0 (0.00 %) 177 59 7 (13.21 %) 14 (26.42 %) 22 (41.51 %) 97.60 F	
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS  FIRST DIVISIONS  SECOND DIVISIONS  A1 & A2  B1 & B2  STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE  STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE  STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION  HIGHEST  AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT	642  138 (99.28 %)  1 (0.72 %)  539  119  21 (15.11 %)  73 (52.52 %)  109 (78.42 %)  97.20 F  89.26 Perce	567 137 (98.56 %) 2 (1.44 %) 494 135 25 (17.99 %) 52 (37.41 %) 68 (48.92 %)	216 53 (100.00 %) 0 (0.00 %) 177 59 7 (13.21 %) 14 (26.42 %) 22 (41.51 %)	
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS  FIRST DIVISIONS  SECOND DIVISIONS  A1 & A2  B1 & B2  STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE  STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE  STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION  HIGHEST  AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT  HIGHEST	642  138 (99.28 %)  1 (0.72 %)  539  119  21 (15.11 %)  73 (52.52 %)  109 (78.42 %)  97.20 F  89.26 Perce  F PERCENTAGE	567  137 (98.56 %)  2 (1.44 %)  494  135  25 (17.99 %)  52 (37.41 %)  68 (48.92 %)  97.40 F  85.91 Percen	216 53 (100.00 %) 0 (0.00 %) 177 59 7 (13.21 %) 14 (26.42 %) 22 (41.51 %) 97.60 F 86.14 Percei	
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS  FIRST DIVISIONS  SECOND DIVISIONS  A1 & A2  B1 & B2  STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE  STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE  STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION  HIGHEST  AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT  HIGHEST  ARTS  ANANYA	642  138 (99.28 %)  1 (0.72 %)  539  119  21 (15.11 %)  73 (52.52 %)  109 (78.42 %)  97.20 F  89.26 Perce  T PERCENTAGE  ARORA	567  137 (98.56 %)  2 (1.44 %)  494  135  25 (17.99 %)  52 (37.41 %)  68 (48.92 %)  97.40 F  85.91 Percen	216 53 (100.00 %) 0 (0.00 %) 177 59 7 (13.21 %) 14 (26.42 %) 22 (41.51 %) 97.60 F 86.14 Percei	
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS  FIRST DIVISIONS  SECOND DIVISIONS  A1 & A2  B1 & B2  STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE  STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE  STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION  HIGHEST  AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT  HIGHEST  ARTS  ANANYA  COMMERCE  GOURI G.	642  138 (99.28 %)  1 (0.72 %)  539  119  21 (15.11 %)  73 (52.52 %)  109 (78.42 %)  97.20 F  89.26 Perce  F PERCENTAGE  ARORA  ARG	567  137 (98.56 %)  2 (1.44 %)  494  135  25 (17.99 %)  52 (37.41 %)  68 (48.92 %)  97.40 F  85.91 Percen	216 53 (100.00 %) 0 (0.00 %) 177 59 7 (13.21 %) 14 (26.42 %) 22 (41.51 %) 97.60 F 86.14 Percei 7.60 Percent 7.40 Percent	
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS  FIRST DIVISIONS  SECOND DIVISIONS  A1 & A2  B1 & B2  STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE  STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE  STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION  HIGHEST  AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT  HIGHEST  ARTS  ANANYA  COMMERCE  GOURI G.	642  138 (99.28 %)  1 (0.72 %)  539  119  21 (15.11 %)  73 (52.52 %)  109 (78.42 %)  97.20 F  89.26 Perce  F PERCENTAGE  ARORA  ARG  AA GUPTA	567  137 (98.56 %)  2 (1.44 %)  494  135  25 (17.99 %)  52 (37.41 %)  68 (48.92 %)  97.40 F  85.91 Percen	216 53 (100.00 %) 0 (0.00 %) 177 59 7 (13.21 %) 14 (26.42 %) 22 (41.51 %) 97.60 F 86.14 Percei	